
HighVIEW Price List (effective 1/1/2026) GSA FEDERAL (non-GSA) STATE & LOCAL COMMERCIAL

ITEM Description / Features HighVIEW Prerequisites License Type Quantity # of Users Part Number
License 

Price
Annual 

Maintenance
Part Number License Price

Annual 
Maintenance

Part Number License Price
Annual 

Maintenance
Part Number License Price

Annual 
Maintenance

1-49 1-49 HV049 2,606.60$     521.32$             G-HV049 2,736.93$      547.39$              SL-HV049 2,867.26$      573.45$             C-HV049 2,997.59$       599.52$             

50-99 50-99 HV099 2,085.29$     417.06$             G-HV099 2,189.55$      437.91$              SL-HV099 2,293.82$      458.76$             C-HV099 2,398.08$       479.62$             
100-149 100-149 HV149 1,751.31$     350.26$             G-HV149 1,838.88$      367.78$              SL-HV149 1,926.44$      385.29$             C-HV149 2,014.01$       402.80$             
150-199 150-199 HV199 1,506.95$     301.39$             G-HV199 1,582.29$      316.46$              SL-HV199 1,657.64$      331.53$             C-HV199 1,732.99$       346.60$             
200-249 200-249 HV249 1,344.02$     268.80$             G-HV249 1,411.23$      282.25$              SL-HV249 1,478.43$      295.69$             C-HV249 1,545.63$       309.13$             
250-499 250-499 HV499 1,221.84$     244.37$             G-HV499 1,282.93$      256.59$              SL-HV499 1,344.03$      268.81$             C-HV499 1,405.12$       281.02$             
500-749 500-749 HV749 1,099.66$     219.93$             G-HV749 1,154.64$      230.93$              SL-HV749 1,209.62$      241.92$             C-HV749 1,264.61$       252.92$             
750-999 750-999 HV999 977.48$        195.50$             G-HV999 1,026.35$      205.27$              SL-HV999 1,075.22$      215.04$             C-HV999 1,124.10$       224.82$             

1000+ 1000+ HV1000 896.02$        179.20$             G-HV1000 940.82$         188.16$              SL-HV1000 985.62$         197.12$             C-HV1000 1,030.42$       206.08$             

1-49 1-49 HVD049 1,303.30$     260.66$             G-HVD049 1,368.47$      273.69$              SL-HVD049 1,433.63$      286.73$             C-HVD049 1,498.80$       299.76$             

50-99 50-99 HVD099 1,042.64$     208.53$             G-HVD099 1,094.78$      218.96$              SL-HVD099 1,146.91$      229.38$             C-HVD099 1,199.04$       239.81$             
100-149 100-149 HVD149 875.66$        175.13$             G-HVD149 919.44$         183.89$              SL-HVD149 963.22$         192.64$             C-HVD149 1,007.00$       201.40$             
150-199 150-199 HVD199 753.47$        150.69$             G-HVD199 791.15$         158.23$              SL-HVD199 828.82$         165.76$             C-HVD199 866.49$          173.30$             
200-249 200-249 HVD249 672.01$        134.40$             G-HVD249 705.61$         141.12$              SL-HVD249 739.21$         147.84$             C-HVD249 772.81$          154.56$             
250-499 250-499 HVD499 610.92$        122.18$             G-HVD499 641.47$         128.29$              SL-HVD499 672.01$         134.40$             C-HVD499 702.56$          140.51$             
500-749 500-749 HVD749 549.83$        109.97$             G-HVD749 577.32$         115.46$              SL-HVD749 604.81$         120.96$             C-HVD749 632.30$          126.46$             
750-999 750-999 HVD999 488.74$        97.75$               G-HVD999 513.18$         102.64$              SL-HVD999 537.61$         107.52$             C-HVD999 562.05$          112.41$             
1000+ 1000+ HVD1000 448.01$        89.60$               G-HVD1000 470.41$         94.08$                SL-HVD1000 492.81$         98.56$               C-HVD1000 515.21$          103.04$             

1-16 n/a HVP016 26,066.04$   5,213.21$          G-HVP016 27,369.34$    5,473.87$           SL-HVP016 28,672.64$    5,734.53$          C-HVP016 29,975.95$     5,995.19$          

17-32 n/a HVP032 20,852.87$   4,170.57$          G-HVP032 21,895.51$    4,379.10$           SL-HVP032 22,938.15$    4,587.63$          C-HVP032 23,980.79$     4,796.16$          

33-48 n/a HVP048 17,513.10$   3,502.62$          G-HVP048 18,388.76$    3,677.75$           SL-HVP048 19,264.41$    3,852.88$          C-HVP048 20,140.07$     4,028.01$          

49-64 n/a HVP064 15,069.45$   3,013.89$          G-HVP064 15,822.92$    3,164.58$           SL-HVP064 16,576.40$    3,315.28$          C-HVP064 17,329.87$     3,465.97$          

65-128 n/a HVP128 13,440.24$   2,688.05$          G-HVP128 14,112.25$    2,822.45$           SL-HVP128 14,784.26$    2,956.85$          C-HVP128 15,456.28$     3,091.26$          

129+ n/a HVP129 12,218.42$   2,443.68$          G-HVP129 12,829.34$    2,565.87$           SL-HVP129 13,440.26$    2,688.05$          C-HVP129 14,051.18$     2,810.24$          

HighVIEW Workflow

-Infrastructure for orchestrating 
workflow processes consisting of 
manual and/or automated activities
-Workflow Designer or Workflow 
Composer (HV4)
-Workflow Monitor
-Workflow Service Host or Workflow 
Processor (HV4)

HighVIEW Content 
Management

-per system instance
-One instance required per logical 
system/database repository.
-Additional instances may be needed 
to support scalability in terms of 
workflow orchestration/management.

1 n/a HVWFCM1 37,025.63$   7,405.13$          G-HVWFCM1 38,876.91$    7,775.38$           SL-HVWFCM1 40,728.19$    8,145.64$          C-HVWFCM1 42,579.47$     8,515.89$          

HighVIEW Workflow for 
Detached Standalone 
Systems

Equivalent to HighView Workflow 
feature but for use on detached 
standalone systems

HighVIEW Content 
Management

per machine instance 1 n/a HVWFCM2 18,512.81$   3,702.56$          G-HVWFCM2 19,438.45$    3,887.69$           SL-HVWFCM2 20,364.09$    4,072.82$          C-HVWFCM2 21,289.73$     4,257.95$          

HighVIEW Advanced 
Import

-Supports import/update/delete 
operations of large volumes of 
electronic files and metadata
-HighVIEW Desktop Import G37
-HighVIEW Bulk Import Command 
Line Utility
-Access to HighVIEW Bulk Import 
API (i.e., Container Writer)

HighVIEW Content 
Management

-per instance
-The number of instances required is 
equal to the number of human or 
machine processes leveraging the 
capability in any form.

1 1 HVIMSO1 14,810.25$   2,962.05$          G-HVIMSO1 15,550.76$    3,110.15$           SL-HVIMSO1 16,291.28$    3,258.26$          C-HVIMSO1 17,031.79$     3,406.36$          

HighVIEW Content 
Management

(concurrent user 
licensing)

-Base HighVIEW platform
-Content Management
-Search & Retrieval (including full-text 
search)
-Reporting Views
-Security Features

This is the base product 
required for all systems in 
one of the three available 
licensing modes (i.e., 
concurrent user, named 
user, or per processor).

Concurrent user licensing model

Licenses are available for use by any 
user up to a maximum licensed count.

Per processor licensing model

The number of processors that must 
be licensed is determined by the 
CPUs on the servers hosting the 
systems.  To determine the number of 
HighVIEW Content Management 
processor licenses required:

1. Sum the cores on the 
application/web server and database 
server machine(s).

2. Divide the number of total cores by 
4 rounding up to the nearest whole 
number.  This is the number of 
HighVIEW Content Management 
processor licenses required.

HighVIEW Content 
Management 

(named user licensing)

HighVIEW Content 
Management

(per processor licensing)

This is the base product 
required for all systems in 
one of the three available 
licensing modes (i.e., 
concurrent user, named 
user, or per processor).

-Base HighVIEW platform
-Content Management
-Search & Retrieval (including full-text 
search)
-Reporting Views
-Security Features

This is the base product 
required for all systems in 
one of the three available 
licensing modes (i.e., 
concurrent user, named 
user, or per processor).

-Base HighVIEW platform - required 
for all systems
-Content Management
-Search & Retrieval (including full-text 
search)
-Reporting Views
-Security Features

Named user licensing model

Each individual user requires a license 
whether or not he or she is actively 
using the system.

Page 1 of 5

For more information, contact:
HighVIEW Support

highview.support@caci.com



HighVIEW Price List (effective 1/1/2026) GSA FEDERAL (non-GSA) STATE & LOCAL COMMERCIAL

ITEM Description / Features HighVIEW Prerequisites License Type Quantity # of Users Part Number
License 

Price
Annual 

Maintenance
Part Number License Price

Annual 
Maintenance

Part Number License Price
Annual 

Maintenance
Part Number License Price

Annual 
Maintenance

HighVIEW Advanced 
Scanning

-Supports high volume scanning 
using TWAIN or ISIS scanners
-HighVIEW Desktop Scanning 
Module with barcode and image 
processing/cleanup functions
-Access to HighVIEW Scanning API
-Works with Kofax VRS (optional; not 
included)

HighVIEW Content 
Management

per instance (e.g., per scanning 
station)

1 1 HVBSCB1 9,242.15$     1,848.43$          G-HVBSCB1 9,686.46$      1,937.29$           SL-HVBSCB1 10,130.77$    2,026.15$          C-HVBSCB1 10,575.07$     2,115.01$          

HighVIEW Image 
Redaction 
(concurrent user 
licensing) 

-Redaction GUI application
-Automated Redaction workflow 
activity

-HighVIEW Content 
Management
-HighVIEW Workflow

-per concurrent user of the Redaction 
application
-each instance of the automated 
Redaction workflow activity also 
consumes a Redaction license

1 1 HVIRA-C 9,242.15$     1,848.43$          G-HVIRA-C 1,575.00$      315.00$              SL-HVIRA-C 1,650.00$      330.00$             C-HVIRA-C 1,725.00$       345.00$             

HighVIEW Image 
Redaction 
(named user licensing) 

-Redaction GUI application
-Automated Redaction workflow 
activity

-HighVIEW Content 
Management
-HighVIEW Workflow

-per named user of the Redaction 
application
-each instance of the automated 
Redaction workflow activity also 
consumes a Redaction license

1 1 HVIRA-N 750.00$        150.00$             G-HVIRA-N 787.50$         157.50$              SL-HVIRA-N 825.00$         165.00$             C-HVIRA-N 862.50$          172.50$             

HighVIEW Image 
Redaction 
(standalone licensing) 

-Redaction GUI application for use as 
a standalone application without 
other HighVIEW components

none
per workstation for use by one user at 
a time

1 1 HVIRA-S 825.00$        165.00$             G-HVIRA-S 866.25$         173.25$              SL-HVIRA-S 907.50$         181.50$             C-HVIRA-S 948.75$          189.75$             

HVDIS-75K 15,000.00$   3,000.00$          G-HVDIS-75K 15,750.00$    3,150.00$           SL-HVDIS-75K 16,500.00$    3,300.00$          C-HVDIS-75K 17,250.00$     3,450.00$          

HVDIS-250K 22,500.00$   4,500.00$          G-HVDIS-250K 23,625.00$    4,725.00$           SL-HVDIS-250K 24,750.00$    4,950.00$          C-HVDIS-250K 25,875.00$     5,175.00$          

HVDIS-1000K 37,500.00$   7,500.00$          G-HVDIS-1000K 39,375.00$    7,875.00$           SL-HVDIS-1000K 41,250.00$    8,250.00$          C-HVDIS-1000K 43,125.00$     8,625.00$          

HVPII-75K 22,500.00$   4,500.00$          G-HVPII-75K 23,625.00$    4,725.00$           SL-HVPII-75K 24,750.00$    4,950.00$          C-HVPII-75K 25,875.00$     5,175.00$          

HVPII-250K 30,000.00$   6,000.00$          G-HVPII-250K 31,500.00$    6,300.00$           SL-HVPII-250K 33,000.00$    6,600.00$          C-HVPII-250K 34,500.00$     6,900.00$          

HVPII-1000K 45,000.00$   9,000.00$          G-HVPII-1000K 47,250.00$    9,450.00$           SL-HVPII-1000K 49,500.00$    9,900.00$          C-HVPII-1000K $51,750.00 10,350.00$         

HighVIEW PII Discovery 
for Detached Standalone 
Systems

Automatically identifies PII in 
documents for use on detached 
standalone systems

HighVIEW Content 
Management

per machine instance 1 N/A HVPIIDISC 52,500.00$   10,500.00$        G-HVPIIDISC 55,125.00$    11,025.00$         SL-HVPIIDISC 57,750.00$    11,550.00$        C-HVPIIDISC 60,375.00$     12,075.00$         

HighVIEW Discovery

-Framework for development and 
orchestration of custom recognizer 
modules for identification of entities 
of interest in supplied text

-HighVIEW Content 
Management
-HighVIEW Workflow

HighVIEW PII Redaction
-Automatically identifies and redacts 
PII in documents

-HighVIEW Content 
Management
-HighVIEW Workflow
-HighVIEW Image 
Redaction (not 
standalone)

1 N/A

1 N/A

Per instance with monthly page limits:
-up to 75,000 pages per month
-up to 250,000 pages per month
-up to 1,000,000 pages per month

Assume 1 page = 2 KB

Per instance with monthly page limits:
-up to 75,000 pages per month
-up to 250,000 pages per month
-up to 1,000,000 pages per month

Assume 1 page = 2 KB
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HighVIEW Connector - 
Text Extraction

Text extraction from electronic files in 
support of full-text indexing and 
search.

HighVIEW Workflow

-per Workflow Service Host instance
-The number of Workflow Service 
Host instances required is typically 
determined by throughput needs.

1 N/A HVTEX 4,500.00$     900.00$             G-HVTEX 4,725.00$      945.00$              SL-HVTEX 4,950.00$      990.00$             C-HVTEX $5,175.00 1,035.00$          

HighVIEW Connector - 
Optical Character 
Recognition (OCR)

OCR from scanned image content in 
support of full-text indexing

-HighVIEW Workflow
-3rd-party OCR software 
(OmniPage OCR 
currently offered; contact 
CACI for other available 
options)

-per Workflow Service Host instance
-The number of Workflow Service 
Host instances required is typically 
determined by throughput needs.

1 N/A HVOCR 4,500.00$     900.00$             G-HVOCR 4,725.00$      945.00$              SL-HVOCR 4,950.00$      990.00$             C-HVOCR 5,175.00$       1,035.00$          

HighVIEW Connector -  
Machine Translation (MT)

Machine translation of text content

-HighVIEW Workflow
-3rd-party machine 
translation (MT) software 
(contact CACI for 
available options)

-per Workflow Service Host instance
-The number of Workflow Service 
Host instances required is typically 
determined by throughput needs.

1 N/A HVMT 4,500.00$     900.00$             G-HVMT 4,725.00$      945.00$              SL-HVMT 4,950.00$      990.00$             C-HVMT $5,175.00 1,035.00$          

HighVIEW Connector - 
Named Entity Extraction 
(NEE)

-Identification of entities in text 
content
-Transliteration and translation of 
entities where applicable

-HighVIEW Workflow
-Basis Technologies 
software for entity 
extraction (available from 
Basis Technologies; 
contact CACI or Basis for 
details)

-per Workflow Service Host instance
-The number of Workflow Service 
Host instances required is typically 
determined by throughput needs.

1 N/A HVNEE 4,500.00$     900.00$             G-HVNEE 4,725.00$      945.00$              SL-HVNEE 4,950.00$      990.00$             C-HVNEE 5,175.00$       1,035.00$          

HighVIEW Connector - 
Custom Basic

-Facilitates usage of one or more 3rd-
party or internally developed 
processing engines within HighVIEW 
Workflow or as a programmatically 
invoked web service.
-Customer needs to obtain 3rd-party 
software separately
-HighVIEW Service Host is provided
-The Advanced Connector is 
functionally identical to the Basic 
Connector but for more complex 
integration efforts.

HighVIEW Workflow

-per Workflow Service Host instance
-The number of Workflow Service 
Host instances required is typically 
determined by throughput needs.

1 N/A HVCON1 3,000.00$     600.00$             G-HVCON1 3,150.00$      630.00$              SL-HVCON1 3,300.00$      660.00$             C-HVCON1 3,450.00$       690.00$             

HighVIEW Connector - 
Custom Advanced

-Facilitates usage of one or more 3rd-
party or internally developed 
processing engines within HighVIEW 
Workflow or as a programmatically 
invoked web service.
-Customer needs to obtain 3rd-party 
software separately
-HighVIEW Service Host is provided
-The Advanced Connector is 
functionally identical to the Basic 
Connector but for more complex 
integration efforts.

HighVIEW Workflow

-per Workflow Service Host instance
-The number of Workflow Service 
Host instances required is typically 
determined by throughput needs.

1 N/A HVCON2 4,500.00$     900.00$             G-HVCON2 4,725.00$      945.00$              SL-HVCON2 4,950.00$      990.00$             C-HVCON2 5,175.00$       1,035.00$          
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HighVIEW Software 
Development Kit (SDK)

-Provides the ability to build custom 
HighVIEW applications
-Typically sold to 3rd-party 
integrators, value-added resellers, 
and organizations who are 
developing their own custom 
HighVIEW-based solutions

a licensed production 
system

per developer 1 1 HVSDK1 11,107.70$   2,221.54$          G-HVSDK1 11,663.08$    2,332.62$           SL-HVSDK1 12,218.46$    2,443.69$          C-HVSDK1 12,773.85$     2,554.77$          

HighVIEW 4 Full-Text 
OCR Processing for 
Oracle

Provides full page English OCR that 
makes scanned images available for 
full text indexing and text extraction 
that makes electronic files available 
for full text indexing in support of 
search and knowledge base 
functions.  FOR HighVIEW 4 ONLY.

-HighVIEW Content 
Management
-3rd-party OCR software 
(OmniPage OCR 
currently offered; contact 
CACI for other available 
options)

per instance 1 N/A HVFTO1 29,620.50$   5,924.10$          G-HVFTO1 31,101.53$    6,220.31$           SL-HVFTO1 32,582.55$    6,516.51$          C-HVFTO1 34,063.58$     6,812.72$          

HighVIEW 4 Print Server
Provides support for background bulk 
and high volume printing.  FOR 
HighVIEW 4 ONLY.

HighVIEW Content 
Management

per instance 1 N/A HVPRT1 1,481.03$     296.21$             G-HVPRT1 1,555.08$      311.02$              SL-HVPRT1 1,629.13$      325.83$             C-HVPRT1 1,703.18$       340.64$             

HighVIEW 4 Fax Server
Provides both inbound and outbound 
fax capability to a central location. 
FOR HighVIEW 4 ONLY.

-HighVIEW Content 
Management
-3rd-party Faxback 
software (contact CACI 
for details)

per instance 1 N/A HVFAX1 n/a 592.41$             G-HVFAX1 -$               933.05$              SL-HVFAX1 -$               977.48$             C-HVFAX1 -$                1,021.91$          

HighVIEW 4 Web 
Gateway (25 user pack)

Provides web access to HighVIEW 4 
systems.  FOR HighVIEW 4 ONLY.

HighVIEW Content 
Management

per instance 1 25 HVWG01 11,107.70$   2,221.54$          G-HVWG01 11,663.08$    2,332.62$           SL-HVWG01 12,218.46$    2,443.69$          C-HVWG01 12,773.85$     2,554.77$          

HighVIEW 4 Web 
Gateway (100 user pack)

Provides web access to HighVIEW 4 
systems.  FOR HighVIEW 4 ONLY.

HighVIEW Content 
Management

per instance 1 100 HVWG02 29,620.50$   5,924.10$          G-HVWG02 31,101.53$    6,220.31$           SL-HVWG02 32,582.55$    6,516.51$          C-HVWG02 34,063.58$     6,812.72$          

HighVIEW 4 Workflow 
Monitor

Provides the ability to monitor 
workflow performance.  FOR 
HighVIEW 4 ONLY.

HighVIEW Content 
Management

per instance 1 1 HVWFM1 3,702.57$     740.51$             G-HVWFP 3,887.70$      777.54$              SL-HVWFP 4,072.83$      814.57$             C-HVWFP 4,257.96$       851.59$             

HighVIEW 4 Batch 
Scanning

Allows scanning of documents at 
scanner's rated speed for later 
indexing.  FOR HighVIEW 4 ONLY.

HighVIEW Content 
Management

per instance 1 1 HVBS4 3,702.57$     740.51$             G-HVBS4 3,887.70$      777.54$              SL-HVBS4 4,072.83$      814.57$             C-HVBS4 4,257.96$       851.59$             
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HighVIEW 3rd-Party Software Price List (revised 1/1/2026)

Item HighVIEW Prerequisites License Type Part Number Price

OmniPage 
OCR Fee for 

Upgrade From 
Prior Version

Annual 
Maintenance

OmniPage OCR server OEM runtime v22 for workstations 
running up to 75,000 pages per month

HighVIEW Workflow Connector for OCR per server per year
74-761Z-41301
74-761Z-41302
CSD-TERM-0848-001U

1,968.00$         1,083.00$         -$                    

Asian Plus Add-on v22 (up to 75,000 pages per month)
OmniPage OCR server OEM runtime v22 for 
workstations running up to 75,000 pages per 
month

per server per year
74-761C-41300
CSD-TERM-0849-001U

2,099.00$         1,154.00$         -$                    

OmniPage OCR server OEM runtime v22 for workstations 
running up to 250,000 pages per month

HighVIEW Workflow Connector for OCR per server per year
74-761Z-41301
74-761Z-41302
CSD-TERM-0848-001U

3,644.00$         2,011.00$         -$                    

Asian Plus Add-on v22 (up to 250,000 pages per month)
OmniPage OCR server OEM runtime v22 for 
workstations running up to 250,000 pages per 
month

per server per year
74-761C-41300
CSD-TERM-0849-001U

4,111.00$         2,261.00$         -$                    

OmniPage OCR server OEM runtime v22 for workstations 
running up to 1,000,000 pages per month

HighVIEW Workflow Connector for OCR per server per year
74-761Z-41301
74-761Z-41302
CSD-TERM-0848-001U

5,830.00$         3,207.00$         -$                    

Asian Plus Add-on v22 (up to 1,000,000 pages per month)
OmniPage OCR server OEM runtime v22 for 
workstations running up to 1,000,000 pages per 
month

per server per year
74-761C-41300
CSD-TERM-0849-001U

5,830.00$         3,527.00$         -$                    

Oracle Database Standard Edition ASFU Named User Plus License
per named user - not concurrent; 
every individual needs his or her own 
license, which is not shared

HV-ORA-ASFU-SE-NU 140.00$            n/a 30.80$                

Oracle Database Standard Edition ASFU Processor License
per processor; one processor = 2 
cores

HV-ORA-ASFU-SE-PROC 7,000.00$         n/a 1,540.00$           

Oracle Database Enterprise Edition ASFU Named User Plus License
per named user - not concurrent; 
every individual needs his or her own 
license, which is not shared

HV-ORA-ASFU-EE-NU 380.00$            n/a 83.60$                

Oracle Database Enterprise Edition ASFU Processor License
per processor; one processor = 2 
cores

HV-ORA-ASFU-EE-PROC 19,000.00$       n/a 4,180.00$           
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